



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

FA(MAT) No. 117 of 2025

SMT. VINITA **versus** RUPESH KUMAR NAMDEO

Order Sheet

03.04.2025	Mr. Bharat Rajput, learned counsel for the appellant/s. Issue notice to the respondent/s. P. F. as per rules. Call for the record. List after service report is received. Sd/- ({Rajani Dubey}) Judge Sd/- ({Sachin Singh Rajput}) Judge
H.Ansari	